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Contact Telephone & email Postcode Regions  

Harley Coulson 
Managing Director 

07979 593027 / 01933 303353 
harley.coulson@truckeast.co.uk 

All regions 

Carl Johnson 
Sales Director 

07741 579474 / 01933 303353 
Carl.johnson@truckeast.co.uk 

All regions 

Pete McGowan 
Sales Manager 

07885 841558 / 01933 303332 
peter.mcgowan@truckeast.co.uk 

James Crouch 
Area Sales Manager 

07712 881772 / 01449 776826 
james.crouch@truckeast.co.uk 

Alistair Richards 
Area Sales Manager 

07733 262456 / 01449 776826 
alistair.richards@truckeast.co.uk 

Andy Ayears 
Area Sales Manager and             

Business Development Executive 

07766 406079 / 01933 303335 
andrew.ayears@truckeast.co.uk 

Shane Wareing 
Used Sales Director 

07860 667910 
shane.wareing@truckeast.co.uk 

Northants, Cambridge-
shire, Buckinghamshire,               
Bedfordshire 

Richard Feast 
Area Sales Manager 

07795 823619 / 01353 666503 
richard.feast@truckeast.co.uk 

Guy Richards 
Used Sales Manager  

07831 455684   
Guy.richards@truckeast.co.uk 
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